Date : 01/05/14

Organisateur : U.C. Gessienne

CLASSEMENT DE LA COURSE

Epreuve : GRAND PRIX DE DIVONNE-LES-BAINS - CADETS

Rang Dos
1 109
2 122
3 114
4 127
5 101
6 106
7 102
8 104
9 115
10 119
11 113
12 110
13 123
14 116
15 111
16 129
17 108
18 125
19 126
20 128
21 105
22 103
23 107
24 120

N° licence FFC

2401012102
SUI19980227
2401004 021
SUI19980304
2401062 054
2401062 324
2401062 338
2401062 056
2401004 285
2401009 265
2401004 029
2401004 053
SUI19980831
2474 048 262
2401004 028
2474011024
2401012138
2401009 024
2474016 345
2474048 204
2401062 452
2401062 053
2401062 428
2401009 085

NON PARTANTS - DNS

Dossard 112 - POCHET Laetitia - E.C. Bourg En Bresse - 24 01 004 110
Dossard 117 - LACHENAL Guillaume - U.C. Seyssel Frangy - 24 74 043 021

NOM Prénom

GAUDET Clément
RUGA Jonathan
BOUDRAS Arnaud
CASAS Thomas
SOLER Jules

MAURY Odran
CHEVASSUS AGNES Remi
SOLER Arthur
LABALME Adrien
COQUEMONT Remi
CHARBONNIER Theo
AZEMA Raphael
SCHNEEBERGER Eléa
FAVIER Gabriella
CHOVET Fabien
BOVO Lilian
RICHONNIER Samuel
TILLIET Maxime
CARTIER Amandine
LE FRAPPER Alexane
LAWTON Aimee
FIGARI Marie eleonore
LECLERC Florian
BERNARDIN Thibault

Dossard 124 - BOSCARDIN Céline - Sprinter Club Lignon -

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard 118 - DUCRUET Chloe - V.C. St Julien En Genevois - 24 74 073 029
Dossard 121 - DUMOULIN Thibaut - Velo Sport Maconnais - 05 71 054 207

Club

Cercle Cycliste Chatillonnais
V.C.Lancy

E.C. Bourg En Bresse
Sprinter Club Lignon
U.C. Gessienne

U.C. Gessienne

U.C. Gessienne

U.C. Gessienne

E.C. Bourg En Bresse
Velo Club D°Amberieu
E.C. Bourg En Bresse
E.C. Bourg En Bresse
Sprinter Club Lignon
Evian Velo

E.C. Bourg En Bresse
V.C. Douvaine

Cercle Cycliste Chatillonnais
Velo Club D amberieu
V.C. Cluses Scionzier
Evian Velo

U.C. Gessienne

U.C. Gessienne

U.C. Gessienne

Velo Club D Amberieu
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Cat./Sér.

FEDERATION

Tours

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
16
16

FRANGCAISE

Distance :

Moyenne :

Temps

01h38'47"
01h38'47"
01h38'47"
01h38'47"
01h38'47"
01h38'50"
01h38'50"
01h39'13"
01h42'29"
01h42'29"
01h42'29"
01h42'50"
01h43'46"
01h43'46"
01h43'48"
01h45'02"
01h45'04"
01h44'44"
01h41'49"
01h43'36"
01h43'38"
01h44'06"
01h39'20"
01h40'55"

63.2 km
38.387km/h

Ecart

03"
26"
03'42"

04'03"
04'59"
05'01"
06'15"
06'17"
1 tour
2 tours

1/1



